
OXTAIL 
BEEF TONGUE 
BEEF HEART 
BEEF BONES 
BEEF SHANK BONES 
BEEF CANOED SHANK BONES
SWEET BREAD 

13.19
11.79
4.69
1.49
4.39
4.49
7.39

GROUND BEEF 
BEEF PATTIES - 4oz, 6oz, 8oz  
GROUND CHUCK 
CHUCK PATTIES - 4oz, 6oz, 8oz
GROUND ROUND
ROUND PATTIES - 4oz, 6oz, 8oz
GROUND SIRLOIN
CHILI GRIND
GROUND BRISKET
ANCESTRAL GROUND (10% organ)
PREMIUM BEEF SLIDERS
STEAKHOUSE BEEF SLIDERS
CAJUN SEASONED PATTIES
STEAKHOUSE PATTIES
SEASONED BEEF BITES
SEASONED CHOPPED BEEF STEAKS
SEASONED BEEF LOAF 
BEEF JALAPENO & CHEDDAR LINKS
BEEF CHEDDAR BRATWURST LINKS
BEEF CAJUN LINKS
STEAKHOUSE BACON PINWHEELS

BEEF LIVER 
BEEF KIDNEY SUET
GROUND BEEF KIDNEY SUET
BEEF CHEEKS 
BEEF KIDNEY 
BULL FRIES 
PREMIUM DOG FOOD 

BONELESS CHUCK SHORT RIBS
CHUCK SHORT RIBS
BONE IN CHUCK ROAST
BONE IN CHUCK STEAKS
BONELESS CHUCK ROAST
BONELESS CHUCK STEAKS
CHUCK EYE STEAK
DENVER STEAK
FLAT IRON STEAK
MOCK TENDER
MOCK TENDER STEAKS
CHUCK ROLL
CHUCK ARM ROAST
STEW
WHOLE BRISKET
BRISKET FLAT
POINT CUT BRISKET
CHUCK NECK SOUP BONES

BONELESS RIBEYE 
BONE IN RIBEYE 
COWBOY CUT RIBEYE 
TOMAHAWK 
RIB CUT SHORT RIBS 
BACK RIBS 
FLANKEN STYLE RIBS 
STANDING RIB ROAST 
BONELESS RIB ROAST 
TABLITA
BEEF BACON 
DINO RIBS

32.39
25.79
29.39
25.99
16.19
11.79
16.19
25.79
32.39
17.09
13.39
14.89

4.39
2.99
3.99

11.79
7.09
8.89
4.99

17.89

PICANHA STEAK 
SIRLOIN STEAK 
BONE IN SIRLOIN STEAK 
SIRLOIN FILET 
TRI TIP 
TRI TIP STEAK 
WHOLE TENDERLOIN 
CHATEAUBRIAND 
FILET MIGNON (TENDERLOIN STEAK)
TENDERLOIN TORNADO 
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK 
BONE IN NEW YORK STRIP STEAK 
BONELESSS NEW YORK STRIP ROAST 
PORTERHOUSE STEAK 
FAJITA STRIPS/STIR FRY 
FONDUE CUBES 
KABOB MEAT 
T BONE STEAK 
FLANK STEAK 
SKIRT STEAK 
HANGER STEAK 
PICANHA ROAST      

16.19
19.09
16.39
24.99
19.09
19.89
35.29
42.69
42.69
33.89
32.39
25.79
32.39
26.49
14.69
16.39
16.19
24.99
22.09
16.19
22.09
16.19

GRINDS

ORGAN & BONE

CHUCK

LOIN

EAST TEXAS BEEF PROCESSORS
FRANKSTON - TYLER - PALESTINE - JACKSONVILLE

BEEF CUTS
 

RIB

www.ETXBEEF.com

ALL PRICES ARE LISTED PER POUND
ALL PRICES ARE ETX RESERVE - PRICES VARY WITH QUALITY GRADE

FOR CUSTOM ORDERS PLEASE CALL: 903-876-2882

SCAN THE QR CODE FOR
MORE INFORMATION

7.99
8.49
8.99
9.59
9.19

10.79
12.99
8.99
8.99
9.49
8.99

10.99
9.49
9.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

11.99

11.09
11.79
12.49
13.29
10.99
11.79
14.69
10.29
10.99
10.99
11.79
6.89
6.99

13.39
10.39

EYE ROUND ROAST
EYE ROUND STEAK
TOP ROUND ROAST
TOP ROUND STEAK
SIRLOIN TIP ROAST
SIRLOIN TIP STEAK
THIN SLICED SANDWICH STEAK
CUBE STEAK
RUMP ROAST
STEAMSHIP BOTTOM ROUND ROAST
BOTTOM ROUND STEAK
BEEF OSSO BUCCO
THORS HAMMER
BEEF JERKY MEAT
CAVEMAN STEAK

ROUND

HALF/WHOLE BEEF
HALF WHOLE

SELECT
CHOICE 
PREMIUM CHOICE 
PRIME 

PRICED PER POUND BASED ON
HANGING WEIGHT

$7.99 $7.89
$8.79 $8.69
$9.69 $9.59
$10.59 $10.49

14.69
10.29
10.99
11.79
12.49
13.19
14.69
19.09
13.19
13.99
11.79
10.29
11.79
7.89
13.19
7.39
4.69



www.ETXBEEF.com 

GRILLING - $161.99

 

 

CROCKPOT - $236.99

OVEN ROAST - $240.99

 

TEX MEX - $62.99

SMOKERS - $227.99

 

4 Filet Mignon 
4 Sirloin Filets

10 lbs Ground Beef
2 Boneless Chuck Roasts 
2 Chuck Arm Roasts 
6 lbs stew meat

6 Sirloin Filets 
6 Filet Mignon Steaks 
6 New York Strip Steaks 
6 T Bone Steaks 
6 Boneless Ribeye Steaks

5 lbs Ground Beef Patties 
15 lbs Ground Beef

10 lbs Ground Beef
2 Eye Round Roasts 
2 Sirloin Tip Roasts 
2 Steamship Bottom Roasts

10 lbs Ground Beef Patties 
30 lbs Ground Beef

5 lbs Ground Beef Patties 
1 Top Round Steak 
2 Picanha Steaks 
1 Boneless Top Sirloin Steak 
2 lbs Flat Iron Steak 
2 lbs Kabob Meat

1 Flank Steak 
1 Flat Iron Steak 
2 lbs Skirt Steak

1 Whole Brisket 
2 lbs Flanken Style Ribs 
4 lbs Short Ribs 
3 lbs Beef Back Ribs 
1 Bottom Round Roast

30 lbs Ground Beef
1 Bottom Round Roast 
1 Sirloin Tip Roast 
1 Eye Round Roast 
2 Top Round Steaks 
8 Cube Steaks 
2 Top Sirloin Steaks 
1 Tri Tip Steaks 
4 Filet Mignon Steaks 
4 New York Strip Steaks 
2 Porterhouse Steaks 
2 T-Bone Steaks 
1 lb Fajita Meat 
2 lb Kabob Meat 
1 Flank Steak 
1 Flat Iron Steak 
4 Boneless Ribeye Steaks 
2 Boneless Chuck Roasts 
1 Denver Steak 
2 Boneless Chuck Steaks 
2 Chuck Arm Roasts 
6 lbs Stew 
1 Whole Brisket

3 lbs Chuck Neck Soup Bones 
6 lbs Stew Meat 
2 Beef Osso Bucco 
2 lbs Short Ribs 
6 lbs Ground Beef

6 Filet Mignon 
6 Sirloin Filets 
6 Boneless Ribeye Steaks 
6 New York Strip Steaks 
6 Bone In Ribeye Steaks 
6 lbs Ground Beef 
6 lbs Fajita Meat

15 lbs Ground Beef 
1 Bottom Round Roast
1 Top Round Steak 
4 Cube Steaks 
2 Sirloin Filets 
2 Filet Mignon Steaks 
2 New York Strip Steaks 
1 Porterhouse Steak 
1 T-Bone Steak 
1 lb Fajita Strips/Stir Fry 
1 Flat Iron Steak 
2 Boneless Ribeye Steaks 
1 Boneless Chuck Roast 
1 Chuck Arm Roast 
3 lbs Stew 
1 Whole Brisket

COWBOY 8 PACK - $108.99
SOUP BUNDLE - $165.99

FAMILY GRINDER $292.99

ULTIMATE GRILLMASTER $756.99

STEAK LOVERS - $608.99

1/8TH VARIETY - $559.99

EAST TEXAS BEEF PROCESSORS
FRANKSTON - TYLER - PALESTINE - JACKSONVILLE

BEEF BUNDLES
QUARTER PAK - $1,138.99 BUTCHERS SELECTION $199.99

5 lbs Ground Beef Patties 
1 Top Round Steak 
2 Picanha Steaks 
1 Tri Tip Roast 
2 Tenderloin Tornados
1 Hanger Steak 
1 Flank Steak 
1 Flat Iron Steak

2 Sirloin Filets 
2 Filet Mignon Steaks 
2 New York Strips Steaks 
2 Boneless Ribeye Steaks

STEAK BUNDLE - $153.99

GRINDER PACK - $146.99
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